0730-0800
0800-0815

0815-0845

0845-0915

0915-0930

0930-1000

1000-1030

Naval Medical Center San Diego Presents...
4th Annual

Schedule of Events®

Check-In/Registration
Welcoming Remarks

Palliative Medicine from Concept to
Reality
Dr. Holly Yang

Pain & Symptom Management
LCDR Robert Sheu

BREAK

The Role of the RN on a Palliative
Care Team
Arlene Cramer, APRN-FNP, ACHPN

Early Implementation of Palliative
Care in Oncology Setting
LCDR Heather Tracy

Need Additional Information? Cﬂrﬁ:;ct us!

LCDR Heather Tracy (619) 532-7253
heather.tracy @med.navy.mil

LCDR Robert Sheu (619) 532-7300
robert.sheu@med.navy.mil

1030-1100

1100-1200

1200-1300

1300-1330

1330-1345

1345-1415

1415-1445

Sallvative Gare Jg /79/:}05,424/7?/

Friday, October 10, 2014 0730-1500 PST, Bldg. 5 Auditorium

Mental Health Challenges in Advanced
Disease
Dr. Charles Ettari

LUNCH

Ethical Dilemmas in Palliative Care
Case Discussion

Dr. Alexander Kon, LCDR Alden Chiu

End of Life Issues & Discussion Topics
1Lt Jason Gordon

BREAK

Hospice in a Palliative Care Setting
Dr. Daniel Miller

Spiritual Health & Wellness
CDR Smith

1445-1500 Closing Remarks
LCDR Robert Sheu

*Moderator: CDR Christopher Reddin




